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CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES

1 July to 30 September 2023

For total values above £500

Name of supplier

4net Technologies Ltd

Aiveen Interiors Ltd

Anthem Lovell LLP

Arcadis LLP

Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited
Central & Country (Willenhall) Ltd
CPC Project Services LLP
Deveonshire Solicitors LLP

Enrok Construction Ltd

H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd
HMDC LTD

J Harper & Sons Leominster Limited
Jonathon Sproule Developments LLP
Keepmoat Homes Limited

Keon Homes Limited

Lovell Partnerships Limited

MJ Fitzpatrick Limited

MORRO Partnerships

Nowcomm Ltd

RCA Regeneration Limited

Reeves Consulting Engineers Limited
Revelan Group Ltd

Ridge

RPS Cconsulting Services Ltd
Shakespeare Martineau

The DEP Group Ltd

Village Partnership

Vistry Partnerships West Midlands Ltd
Waldeck Associates Limited

Wates Property Services Limited

Sum £
1,151.24
14,400.00
3,070,543.67
13,644.65
900.00
582,653.26
4,448.16
20,318.00
196,041.67
7,140.00
1,252.80
18,575.91
-133,845.88
661,738.78
23,644.27
1,111,572.66
161,502.01
2,862,846.09
1,151.26
3,510.00
9,060.00
1,255,765.94
2,000.00
35,044.78
2,202.00
3,811.21
1,107,844.43
5,571.15
11,877.96
522.72

11,056,888.74




