whg
CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES
1 July to 30 September 2023

For total values above £500

Name of supplier	Sum £
4net Technologies Ltd	1,151.24
Aiveen Interiors Ltd	14,400.00
Anthem Lovell LLP	3,070,543.67
Arcadis LLP	13,644.65
Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited	900.00
Central & Country (Willenhall) Ltd	582,653.26
CPC Project Services LLP	4,448.16
Deveonshire Solicitors LLP	20,318.00
Enrok Construction Ltd	196,041.67
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd	7,140.00
HMDC LTD	1,252.80
J Harper & Sons Leominster Limited	18,575.91
Jonathon Sproule Developments LLP	-133,845.88
Keepmoat Homes Limited	661,738.78
Keon Homes Limited	23,644.27
Lovell Partnerships Limited	1,111,572.66
MJ Fitzpatrick Limited	161,502.01
MORRO Partnerships	2,862,846.09
Nowcomm Ltd	1,151.26
RCA Regeneration Limited	3,510.00
Reeves Consulting Engineers Limited	9,060.00
Revelan Group Ltd	1,255,765.94
Ridge	2,000.00
RPS Cconsulting Services Ltd	35,044.78
Shakespeare Martineau	2,202.00
The DEP Group Ltd	3,811.21
Village Partnership	1,107,844.43
Vistry Partnerships West Midlands Ltd	5,571.15
Waldeck Associates Limited	11,877.96
Wates Property Services Limited	522.72
	11,056,888.74